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CLIENT INFORMATION

E’?’J Full Name - Playing Age
~— Greg Young 16-30

Eye Colour = Hair Length
Blue ) Short

{f-;:-] Hair Colour - Nationality =\ Complexion
“—/ Brown Irish q Fair

(-__—_:-J Native Accent - Languages Spoken
\_/ GeneralIrish 2/ English (Mother tongue), French

(Moderate), Irish (Basic)

~— Accents
(&

x.) Irish: General Irish, North Dublin, Irish Midlands, Irish West, Scottish: General, American: General, South, English-

Spotlight Profile URL: https://app.spotlight.com/1416-5618-2360




BIO

Greg Young is an Irish Actor, Filmmaker and Musician from Kildare. He started Acting in 2016 with George McMahon in
Performing Arts Academy Celbridge. He went on to do the Intensive Acting for Camera Course with Graham Cantwell. He
has Appeared in Short films, Music Videos and Feature films and is exited to push his career further.

SKILLS

Singing (Tenor-Bass),

Guitar (intermediate),

Film production (Directing, Producing, Editing, Lighting & Sound Engineering),
Writing,

Dancing,

Stage Combat,

Martial Arts (Kickboxing, Judo, Ninjitsu),
Swimming,

Cycling,

Kayaking,

Manuel Handling,

Running

QUALIFICATIONS

BA Degree in Film & TV production from Griffith College Dublin




TITLE

Flower Song

Into The Silence
Shattered Soul
Pardon your French
Wolf at the Crossroads

Mayday, Mayday!

Sunday
Deadly Divergence
One Good Scare

Tomorrow Will be
Better?

5 Seconds

Eurasia Supermarket -
TVC ADVERT

The Troubles: A Dublin
Story

Madame Puca
Sure Look
Nightscapes
The Signal
Punch Line

The Troubles: A Dublin
Story

Accidental Suspect

The Casting Man

7 Days
Sluagh
Disembodied Hitmen

Grief

Mr. Peterson
Widespread

Scarlet
Dyadic
Miles Away
What I Stand For
Real Horrorshow
The Nutters

The Nutters: Christmas
Special

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

ROLE

Thomas

Hooded Man
Mark
Matthew
Belial

Thomas

Pub Man
Gobshite
Killer

Andrew
Luke
Shopper
Pimp
Neighbour
Steve
Lover Boy

Jack
Disillusioned Youth

Pimp
Joe

Fiesty Freddy

Callum
Unnamed Friend
Daryll

Tom
Alan

Scavanger

Robert
Mark
Mark

Ed Kinney
Boy
Eoin

Eoin

FILM
COMPANY

SWEET PEACE
Productions

IADT/NFS
Reality Check Pictures
Neil Seery
SkinKrawler Films

SWEET PEACE
Productions

TGC MULTIMEDIA

TinyJan Productions

DurtyBurd Productions

SkinKrawler Films

Virgin Media

Griffith College

Schlock Angel
Entertainment

SWEET PEACE
Productions

Schlock Angel
Productions

Sean McGrane
Ronya A Phoenix

Dream Factory
Productions

Zaro Pictures
NFS/IADT

DIRECTOR

Greg Young

Michael Antonio Keane
Declan Gill

Sean Brien
Tom O'Brien

Kevin Meggs
Greg Young
Jack Lynch

Maksim Aleshnikov
Dana Lee Al Qattan

Blake Jones

Luke Hanlon

Cassie Egger
Kris Redmond
Tom O’'Brien
Dana Lee Al Qattan
Becky Cheatle

TinyJan Productions
Jane Shirley

Dean Houlihan

Greg Young
Wayne Smyth

Dean Houlihan

Anthony O'Reilly Jr.

Sean Brien
Alan McLoughlin
Zac Goold
Zac Goold
Richard Harvey
Jordan Lennon

Jordan Lennon

YEAR

2024

2024
2024
2024
2023

2023

2022
2023
2023

2023
2023

2022

2022

2022
2022
2023
2022
2022

2022
2021
2022

2021
2020
2021

2021
2020

2020

2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2017

2017




TITLE

The Woods

Mixtape: Avenue Q

Stomp All Night

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

STAGE & THEATRE
ROLE COMPANY DIRECTOR
Seb Common Ground Bray Josh Miller

Performing Arts

Treckie Monster Academy

George McMahon

Performing Arts

Usher Academy Celbridge

George McMahon

YEAR

2019

2017

2018




TITLE

"Fake Fine" by Robert
Grace (Official Video)

"Gut Feeling" Ic;y
Crescent Moon (Official
Video)

"4 Lights" by Shy
Mascot (Official Video)

"Higher" by RobbieG &
DecPierce (Feat. Tara
Harrison) (Official
Video)

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

ROLE

Patient

Friend

Partygoer

Dancer

MUSIC VIDEO
COMPANY

Lost Studios

DIRECTOR

Nathan Barlow

Liam Boland

Gareth Stack

Gerard Walsh

YEAR

2020

2020

2019

2018






