

AGENCY: MAUREEN V WARD TALENT AGENCY IRELAND

Mobile: +353 87 2480348 Phone/ Fax: +353 45 485464

Websites:

www.maureenvwardtalentagencyireland.com www.talentedkidsireland.com

Greg Young







CLIENT INFORMATION

Full Name
Greg Young

Playing Age

Height 6ft

Frame Broad

Eye Colour Blue

Hair Length Short

Hair Colour Brown Nationality
Irish

Complexion Fair

- Native Accent
 General Irish
- English (Mother tongue), French (Moderate), Irish (Basic)

Accents
Irish: Ger

Irish: General Irish, North Dublin, Irish Midlands, Irish West, Scottish: General, American: General, South, English-Standard

Spotlight Profile URL: https://app.spotlight.com/1416-5618-2360

BIO

Greg Young is an Irish Actor, Filmmaker and Musician from Kildare. He started Acting in 2016 with George McMahon in Performing Arts Academy Celbridge. He went on to do the Intensive Acting for Camera Course with Graham Cantwell. He has Appeared in Short films, Music Videos and Feature films and is exited to push his career further.

SKILLS

Singing (Tenor-Bass),
Guitar (intermediate),
Film production (Directing, Producing, Editing, Lighting & Sound Engineering),
Writing,
Dancing,
Stage Combat,
Martial Arts (Kickboxing, Judo, Ninjitsu),
Swimming,
Cycling,
Kayaking,
Manuel Handling,
Running

QUALIFICATIONS

BA Degree in Film $\&\, TV$ production from Griffith College Dublin

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

FILM

TITLE	ROLE	COMPANY	DIRECTOR	YEAR
Flower Song	Thomas	SWEET PEACE Productions	Greg Young	2024
Into The Silence	Hooded Man	IADT/NFS	Michael Antonio Keane	2024
Shattered Soul	Mark	Reality Check Pictures	Declan Gill	2024
Pardon your French	Matthew	Neil Seery		2024
Wolf at the Crossroads	Belial	SkinKrawler Films	Sean Brien	2023
Mayday, Mayday!	Thomas	SWEET PEACE Productions	Tom O'Brien	2023
Sunday	Pub Man		Kevin Meggs	2022
Deadly Divergence	Gobshite		Greg Young	2023
One Good Scare	Killer		Jack Lynch	2023
Tomorrow Will be Better?	Andrew		Maksim Aleshnikov	2023
5 Seconds	Luke		Dana Lee Al Qattan	2023
Eurasia Supermarket - TVC ADVERT	Shopper	TGC MULTIMEDIA	Blake Jones	2022
The Troubles: A Dublin Story	Pimp	TinyJan Productions	Luke Hanlon	2022
Madame Puca	Neighbour	DurtyBurd Productions	Cassie Egger	2022
Sure Look	Steve		Kris Redmond	2022
Nightscapes	Lover Boy	SkinKrawler Films	Tom O'Brien	2023
The Signal	Jack		Dana Lee Al Qattan	2022
Punch Line	Disillusioned Youth	Virgin Media	Becky Cheatle	2022
The Troubles: A Dublin Story	Pimp		TinyJan Productions	2022
Accidental Suspect	Joe	Griffith College	Jane Shirley	2021
The Casting Man	Fiesty Freddy	Schlock Angel Entertainment	Dean Houlihan	2022
7 Days	Callum	SWEET PEACE Productions	Greg Young	2021
Sluagh	Unnamed Friend		Wayne Smyth	2020
Disembodied Hitmen	Daryll	Schlock Angel Productions	Dean Houlihan	2021
Grief	Tom	Sean McGrane		2021
Mr. Peterson	Alan	Ronya A Phoenix		2020
Widespread	Scavanger	Dream Factory Productions	Anthony O'Reilly Jr.	2020
Scarlet	Robert		Sean Brien	2020
Dyadic	Mark		Alan McLoughlin	2019
Miles Away	Mark		Zac Goold	2019
What I Stand For	Ed Kinney	Zaro Pictures	Zac Goold	2019
Real Horrorshow	Boy	NFS/IADT	Richard Harvey	2018
The Nutters	Eoin		Jordan Lennon	2017
The Nutters: Christmas Special	Eoin		Jordan Lennon	2017

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

STAGE & THEATRE

TITLE	ROLE	COMPANY	DIRECTOR	YEAR
The Woods	Seb	Common Ground Bray	Josh Miller	2019
Mixtape: Avenue Q	Treckie Monster	Performing Arts Academy	George McMahon	2017
Stomp All Night	Usher	Performing Arts Academy Celbridge	George McMahon	2018

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

MUSIC VIDEO

TITLE	ROLE	COMPANY	DIRECTOR	YEAR
"Fake Fine" by Robert Grace (Official Video)	Patient	Lost Studios	Nathan Barlow	2020
"Gut Feeling" by Crescent Moon (Official Video)	Friend		Liam Boland	2020
"4 Lights" by Shy Mascot (Official Video)	Partygoer		Gareth Stack	2019
"Higher" by RobbieG & DecPierce (Feat. Tara Harrison) (Official Video)	Dancer		Gerard Walsh	2018